
ALPHA PLUS MODEL TEACHER AWARDS 2022 Grades 3-8 ELA and Math Classes

in Alpha Plus Online Only

Alpha Plus Online 

Data by District
District Name School Name Model Teacher Subject Area(s) Grade(s)

Balko Balko ES Dearmin, Amy Mathematics 5

Bennington Bennington ES-HS Hambrick, Bridggette Reading/Lang. Arts 6

Bennington Bennington ES-HS Kavoossi, Katy Mathematics 3

Bishop Bishop PS Dalton, Donald James Mathematics 3

Bishop Bishop PS Williams, Tammie Reading/Lang. Arts 6

Butner Butner Smith, Michelle Math & Reading 3

Canadian Canadian Brewster, Denise Mathematics 4

Canadian Canadian Mabray, April Mathematics 3

Caney Caney ES Lucas, Stephanie Mathematics 3 & 4

Checotah Checotah MS Stidham, Stephanie Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Checotah Checotah MS Wheeler, Carlie Reading/Lang. Arts 7

Cherokee Cherokee ES Lowe, Audrey Mathematics 3

Coalgate Emerson ES Blue, Kayla Mathematics 3

Deer Creek-Lamont Deer Creek-Lamont Heinrich, Stephanie Mathematics 3

Denison Denison Matlock, Christy Mathematics 4

Denison Denison Nix, Rhonda Mathematics 3

Dibble Dibble MS Isom, Diana Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Fargo-Gage Fargo-Gage Osmond, Allison Math & Reading 3

Flower Mound Flower Mound ES Holt, Angela Mathematics 4

Flower Mound Flower Mound ES Peckinpaugh, Sarah Reading/Lang. Arts 5

Grandfield Grandfield Spoonemore, Caitlyn Reading/Lang. Arts 5

Guymon Academy ES Montano, Deena Mathematics 4

Hollis Hollis ES Gorman, Lacie Reading/Lang. Arts 3

Hollis Hollis ES Reagan, Mona Reading/Lang. Arts 3

Idabel Idabel MS Armstrong, Stephanie Mathematics 7 & 8

Idabel Idabel MS Cavinder, Francis Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Idabel Idabel MS Willis, Christopher Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Mangum Mangum ES-MS McGee, Cara Reading/Lang. Arts 3

Mangum Mangum ES-MS Smith, Stefanie Reading/Lang. Arts 3

Mangum Mangum ES-MS Wendt, Dana Mathematics 4

McAlester Emerson ES Duff, Sarah Mathematics 3

McAlester Will Rogers ES Lewis, Jennifer Mathematics 3

McAlester Will Rogers ES McMullen, Lindsey Mathematics 4

Morrison Morrison ES Bales, Amber Mathematics 3

Morrison Morrison ES Adams, Nita Reading/Lang. Arts 6

Morrison Morrison ES Veit, Larri Mathematics 4

Muskogee Sadler ES Plumlee, Elizabeth Math & Reading 7

Muskogee Sadler ES Skaggs, Monica Math & Reading 8

Paoli Paoli Lewis, Suzi Mathematics 4

Prue Prue ES Monforte, Lisa Mathematics 7 & 8

Roff Roff ES Owens, Shannon Reading/Lang. Arts 3

MODEL TEACHER AWARDS - Teachers qualifying for BOTH the OAS Benchmark 

and OAS Goals Met Awards in 2021-22.

For more information, call (405) 842-8408 Page 1 of 3



ALPHA PLUS MODEL TEACHER AWARDS 2022 Grades 3-8 ELA and Math Classes

in Alpha Plus Online Only

Alpha Plus Online 

Data by District
District Name School Name Model Teacher Subject Area(s) Grade(s)

MODEL TEACHER AWARDS - Teachers qualifying for BOTH the OAS Benchmark 

and OAS Goals Met Awards in 2021-22.

Roff Roff ES Salter, Jenny Reading/Lang. Arts 5

Roff Roff ES Sawyers, Bobbie Mathematics 4

Tupelo Tupelo ES Foreman, Renay Mathematics 3

Waurika Waurika ES Watkins, Amy Mathematics 4

Waurika Waurika ES Wingfield, Britany Mathematics 3

Waurika Waurika MS Cornelison, Jessica Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Waurika Waurika MS Lewis, Sloan Mathematics 8

Alphabetical Order

Model Teacher School Name District Name Subject Area(s) Grade(s)

Adams, Nita Morrison ES Morrison Reading/Lang. Arts 6

Armstrong, Stephanie Idabel MS Idabel Mathematics 7 & 8

Bales, Amber Morrison ES Morrison Mathematics 3

Blue, Kayla Emerson ES Coalgate Mathematics 3

Brewster, Denise Canadian Canadian Mathematics 4

Cavinder, Francis Idabel MS Idabel Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Cornelison, Jessica Waurika MS Waurika Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Dalton, Donald James Bishop PS Bishop Mathematics 3

Dearmin, Amy Balko ES Balko Mathematics 5

Duff, Sarah Emerson ES McAlester Mathematics 3

Foreman, Renay Tupelo ES Tupelo Mathematics 3

Gorman, Lacie Hollis ES Hollis Reading/Lang. Arts 3

Hambrick, Bridggette Bennington ES-HS Bennington Reading/Lang. Arts 6

Heinrich, Stephanie Deer Creek-Lamont Deer Creek-Lamont Mathematics 3

Holt, Angela Flower Mound ES Flower Mound Mathematics 4

Isom, Diana Dibble MS Dibble Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Kavoossi, Katy Bennington ES-HS Bennington Mathematics 3

Lewis, Jennifer Will Rogers ES McAlester Mathematics 3

Lewis, Sloan Waurika MS Waurika Mathematics 8

Lewis, Suzi Paoli Paoli Mathematics 4

Lowe, Audrey Cherokee ES Cherokee Mathematics 3

Lucas, Stephanie Caney ES Caney Mathematics 3 & 4

Mabray, April Canadian Canadian Mathematics 3

Matlock, Christy Denison Denison Mathematics 4

McGee, Cara Mangum ES-MS Mangum Reading/Lang. Arts 3

McMullen, Lindsey Will Rogers ES McAlester Mathematics 4

Monforte, Lisa Prue ES Prue Mathematics 7 & 8

Montano, Deena Academy ES Guymon Mathematics 4

Nix, Rhonda Denison Denison Mathematics 3

Osmond, Allison Fargo-Gage Fargo-Gage Math & Reading 3

MODEL TEACHER AWARDS - Teachers qualifying for BOTH the OAS Benchmark 

and OAS Goals Met Awards in 2021-22.

For more information, call (405) 842-8408 Page 2 of 3



ALPHA PLUS MODEL TEACHER AWARDS 2022 Grades 3-8 ELA and Math Classes

in Alpha Plus Online Only

Alpha Plus Online 

Data by District
District Name School Name Model Teacher Subject Area(s) Grade(s)

MODEL TEACHER AWARDS - Teachers qualifying for BOTH the OAS Benchmark 

and OAS Goals Met Awards in 2021-22.

Owens, Shannon Roff ES Roff Reading/Lang. Arts 3

Peckinpaugh, Sarah Flower Mound ES Flower Mound Reading/Lang. Arts 5

Plumlee, Elizabeth Sadler ES Muskogee Math & Reading 7

Reagan, Mona Hollis ES Hollis Reading/Lang. Arts 3

Salter, Jenny Roff ES Roff Reading/Lang. Arts 5

Sawyers, Bobbie Roff ES Roff Mathematics 4

Skaggs, Monica Sadler ES Muskogee Math & Reading 8

Smith, Michelle Butner Butner Math & Reading 3

Smith, Stefanie Mangum ES-MS Mangum Reading/Lang. Arts 3

Spoonemore, Caitlyn Grandfield Grandfield Reading/Lang. Arts 5

Stidham, Stephanie Checotah MS Checotah Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Veit, Larri Morrison ES Morrison Mathematics 4

Watkins, Amy Waurika ES Waurika Mathematics 4

Wendt, Dana Mangum ES-MS Mangum Mathematics 4

Wheeler, Carlie Checotah MS Checotah Reading/Lang. Arts 7

Williams, Tammie Bishop PS Bishop Reading/Lang. Arts 6

Willis, Christopher Idabel MS Idabel Reading/Lang. Arts 8

Wingfield, Britany Waurika ES Waurika Mathematics 3

For more information, call (405) 842-8408 Page 3 of 3


